RING FRF /2 Double Pipe Clip with Plug
FUNKTIONER
Hammer in plastic clip to hold 2 pipes/conduit
Fix into drilled hole in brick or concrete
SPECIFIKATIONER
Materiale: Polyamide
Table 1/1
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Outer Diameter
(OD)
Length (L) Width (W) Diameter (Ø)
Drill Bit
Diameter
FRF020X2 571220 20 mm 30mm 20 mm 9.8 mm 8mm
FRF028X2 571250 28 mm 30mm 20 mm 9.8 mm 8mm
FRF022X2 571230 22 mm 30mm 20 mm 9.8 mm 8mm
FRF018X2 571210 18 mm 30mm 20 mm 9.8 mm 8mm
FRF025X2 571240 25 mm 30mm 20 mm 9.8 mm 8mm
FRF016X2 571200 16 mm 30mm 20 mm 9.8 mm 8mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1